AIRPRESS

Détalonneur de pneus e
pneumatique 912,00 € prx

spécial

654,77 €

HT: 545,64 €

Product Images



https://airpress.fr/detalonneur-de-pneus-pneumatique-45489

Additional Information

Référence

EAN

Poids (kg)

Longueur (mm)

Largeur (mm)

Hauteur (mm)

Entrée d'air (")

Raccord tuyau (")
Diametre du tuyau (mm)
Ouverture maximale (mm)
Consommation d'air (I/min)

Course de I'actionneur (mm)

45489

08712418248746

4.600000

396

310

160

1/4

3/8

10

68

113

80
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